
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1

2 Procurement & Scheduling 5 days Mon 2/7/22 Fri 2/11/22

3 Interior 29 days Mon 2/14/22 Thu 3/24/22

4 Demo (Floor, Concrete, Walls) 3 days Mon 2/14/22 Wed 2/16/22

5 Rough MEP 5 days Thu 2/17/22 Wed 2/23/22

6 Rough MEP Inspections 1 day Thu 2/24/22 Thu 2/24/22

7 Concrete Floor Infill 3 days Fri 2/25/22 Tue 3/1/22

8 Framing & Door Frame 2 days Wed 3/2/22 Thu 3/3/22

9 Framing Inspection 1 day Fri 3/4/22 Fri 3/4/22

10 Hang Drywall 2 days Mon 3/7/22 Tue 3/8/22

11 Drywall Screw Inspection 1 day Wed 3/9/22 Wed 3/9/22

12 Drywall Finish 3 days Thu 3/10/22 Mon 3/14/22

13 Bathroom Door, Hardware  & Casing 1 day Tue 3/15/22 Tue 3/15/22

14 Bathroom Wall Tile 2 days Wed 3/16/22 Thu 3/17/22

15 Paint 3 days Tue 3/15/22 Thu 3/17/22

16 Flooring & Base 3 days Thu 3/17/22 Mon 3/21/22

17 Countertops 2 days Mon 3/21/22 Tue 3/22/22

18 Plumbing & Electric Finish 3 days Fri 3/18/22 Tue 3/22/22

19 MEP Final Inspection 2 days Wed 3/23/22 Thu 3/24/22

20 Final Inspections 4 days Fri 3/25/22 Wed 3/30/22

21 Project Complete 0 days Wed 3/30/22 Wed 3/30/22 3/30
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